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QUALITY  &  CONTROL  SHEET
(To Be Kept With Item Until Dispatch )

Scan Your Operation ID Card Code And This Item Code When Complete And Pass To Next Area

Client:

Project Name:

Site Town:

Drawing Nos.:

Production Start:

Completion Required By:Contract No.:

Item Details:

The New Clothing Company

New Ferry

Birkenhead

02/02/2023

24/02/2023

2804-R1-7X302

DRW001-Rev'A

Scheduled
Production Hours.:

Setting Out
Machining
Bench Labour
Spraying
Wrapping - Loading

Moisture Content
Reading:

Notes:

07:12:00
05:24:00
16:12:00
05:24:00
01:48:00

Production Sign Off: Dated:

Supply & install Reception desk:
Constructed from 18mm MDF with lamite finis to external faces. Spray to internal.

Department
Completion Code

[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]

Scheduled Hours

2804-R1-7X302

Qty For
Production

1

Scheduled Start

20/02/2023
20/02/2023
21/02/2023
23/02/2023
24/02/2023

Complete By

20/02/2023
21/02/2023
23/02/2023
24/02/2023
24/02/2023

Production Operation

Printed from the Contract Controller System  on 03/05/2023 at 15:17:10
Demonstration Data


