QUALITY & CONTROL SHEET

(To Be Kept With Item Until Dispatch)
Scan Your Operation ID Card Code And This Item Code When Complete And Pass To Next Area

Client:	The New Clothing Company			Production Star	t: 02/02/2023
Contract No.:	2804	Comple	Completion Required By: 24/02/2023		
Project Name:	New Ferry 2804-R1-7X302				
Site Town:	Birkenhead				
Item Details:	Supply & install Reception desk: Constructed from 18mm MDF with lamite finis to external faces. Spray to internal.				
Drawing Nos.:	DRW001-Rev'A				
Scheduled Production Hours.: Qty For Production 1	Production Operation Setting Out Machining Bench Labour Spraying Wrapping - Loading	Scheduled Hours 07:12:00 05:24:00 16:12:00 05:24:00 01:48:00	Scheduled Start 20/02/2023 20/02/2023 21/02/2023 23/02/2023 24/02/2023	Complete By 20/02/2023 [21/02/2023 [23/02/2023 [24/02/2023 [24/02/2023 [Comments
Moisture Content Reading:		Department Completion Code 2804-R1-7X302			
Notes:					
Production Sign Off:	Dated:				